V
B
3-
T-
03
8-
en
 -
01
/1
6
PHILIPP Accessories
Data sheet
for the Spherical head transport anchor system
2© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
Rubber recess former
In order to couple the Spherical head lifting clutch easily and safely the Spherical head anchor must be installed with the
corresponding recess former. These recess formers can be supplied in a rubber, steel or magnetic version.
Table 2:  Dimensions Rubber recess former (without steel parts)
Ref.-No. Type Da h Colours Weight
[mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
83-AKO-013 KK 1.3 60 30 blue 6.0
83-AKO-025 KK 2.5 74 37 yellow 11.0
83-AKO-050 KK 4.0 / 5.0 94 47 blue 21.0
83-AKO-075 KK 7.5 118 59 red 42.0
83-AKO-100 KK 10.0 118 59 yellow 42.0
83-AKO-150 KK 15.0 160 80 grey 109.0
83-AKO-200 KK 20.0 160 80 grey 109.0
83-AKO-320 KK 32.0 214 107 black 340.0
Table 1:  Dimensions Rubber recess former (with steel parts)
Ref.-No. Type Da h Colours Weight
[mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
83-AKK-013 KK 1.3 60 30 blue 10.0
83-AKK-025 KK 2.5 74 37 yellow 20.0
83-AKK-050 KK 4.0 / 5.0 94 47 blue 40.0
83-AKK-075 KK 7.5 118 59 red 70.0
83-AKK-100 KK 10.0 118 59 yellow 70.0
83-AKK-150 KK 15.0 160 80 grey 136.0
83-AKK-200 KK 20.0 160 80 grey 136.0
83-AKK-320 KK 32.0 214 107 black 360.0
Picture 2
Picture 1
Da
Da
h
h
3 © 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
PHILIPP Accessories for the Spherical head transport anchor system
Steel recess former
Table 3: Dimensions Steel recess former
Ref.-No. Type Da M h Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
83-AKS-013 KK 1.3 60 8 28 39.0
83-AKS-025 KK 2.5 74 12 33 69.0
83-AKS-050 KK 4.0 / 5.0 94 12 42 140.0
83-AKS-100 KK 7.5 / 10.0 118 12 42 276.0
Table 5: Dimensions Steel recess former, to be opened
Ref.-No. Type Da M h Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
83-AKA-013 KK 1.3 60 10 28 36.0
83-AKA-025 KK 2.5 74 10 33 67.0
83-AKA-050 KK 5.0 94 10 46 140.0
83-AKA-100 KK 10.0 118 12 58 285,0
Table 4: Dimensions Magnetic recess former
Ref.-No. Type Da M h Adhasion Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [kg/100 pcs.]
83-AKM-013 KK 1.3 58 8 27 170 40.0
83-AKM-025 KK 2.5 74 12 33 265 64.0
83-AKM-050 KK 4.0 / 5.0 94 12 42 470 132.0
83-AKM-100 KK 7.5 / 10.0 118 12 53 600 269.0
Picture 3
Da
M
Picture 5
Picture 4
Da
M
h
h
Da
M
h
4© 2016 PHILIPP GmbH, 63741 Aschaffenburg  •  Technical changes and errors reserved  •  January 2016
Accessories
Table 7: Stamped part with internal thread
Ref.-No. Type M S Weight
[mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
83-SIG-013 KK 1.3 8 9.0 1.0
83-SIG-025 KK 2.5 10 11.0 1.8
83-SIG-050 KK 4.0 / 5.0 10 12.5 2.6
83-SIG-075 KK 7.5 12 15.0 3.9
83-SIG-100 KK 10.0 12 15.0 3.9
83-SIG-200 KK 15.0 / 20.0 12 15.0 6.3
Table 8: Stamped part with threaded rod
Ref.-No. Type M L Weight
[mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
83-SGS-013 KK 1.3 8 80 4.0
83-SGS-025 KK 2.5 10 80 9.0
83-SGS-050 KK 4.0 / 5.0 10 80 10.0
83-SGS-075 KK 7.5 12 100 17.0
83-SGS-100 KK 10.0 12 100 17.0
83-SGS-200 KK 15.0 / 20.0 12 100 23.0
Table 6: Rubber ring for steel recess formers
Ref.-No. Type Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
83-GMS-013 KK 1.3 0.40
83-GMS-025 KK 2.5 0.90
83-GMS-050 KK 4.0 / 5.0 1.40
83-GMS-100 KK 10.0 2.20
Picture 7
Picture 8
M
S